
• 

• 

• 

FOR East Daviess County, Kentucky 
Community, To1><n or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~5'_h ~R~e\~'i~se~d~_SHEET NO. _____ _ _ 

East Daviess Countv Water Association 
~·~---(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~41_" =R~ev~i=se=d __ SHEET NO._~-----

Month ly Rates 

518" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 gallons $14.99 Min imum Bill 
Next 4,000 gallons 5.00 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 44,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons 
All Over 50,000 gal lons 3.23 per 1,000 gallons 

3/4" Meter 
First 3,000 gal lons $19.99 Minimum Bi ll 
Next 3,000 gallons 5.00 per 1,000 gal lons 
Next 44,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons 
All Over 50,000 gallons 3.23 per 1,000 gallons 

1" Meter 
First 6,000 gallons $34.99 Minimum Bill 
Next 44,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons 
All Over 50,000 gallons 3.23 per 1,000 gallons 

1 1/2" Meter 
First 10,000 gallons $50 .91 Minimum Bill 
Next 40,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons 
All Over 50,000 gallons 3.23 per 1,000 gallons 

2" Meter CANCELLED 
First 20,000 gallons 

JU1~ 0 1 2014 
$90.72 Minimum Bill 

Next 30,000 gallons 3.98 per 1,000 gallons 
All Over 50,000 gallons 3.23 KENTUCKY PUBLIC per 1,000 gallons 

W holesale Rate: 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

Southeast Daviess Water District 

Leak Adjustment Rate 

DATE OF ISSUE _____ _ ~!v~1a=r"=nh~7~. ~20~1~4 ______ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE March 7, 2014 

,.. . I} . Momh;..Date / Year 

ISSLED BY __ I'>._~ k!.._ & ? 
~ture of Ofliccr) 

$1 .55 per 1,000 gallons 

$2.20 per 1, 000 gallons 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

TITLE ~=~".! _ _ ______ ___ ___ .__...,...._ _ ___.:: 

EFFECTIVE 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE l"UBLIC SERVICE COMM ISSION 

3/7/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) IN CASE NO. -~2=0=.1~3-~00=3~6~6 __ DATED _~\,~1=ar=ch~-='·~2(=ll~4 __ _ 

(I) 



FOR East Daviess County. Kentucky 

• Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. No 

41
h Revised SHEET NO. 1 

East Daviess Countv Water Association CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 
(Name of Utility) 

3rd Revised SHEET NO 

RATES 
Monthly Rates 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 gallons $13.97 Minimum bill 
Next 4 ,000 gallons 4.66 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 44,000 gallons 3.71 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 3.01 per 1,000 gallons 

3/4" Meter 
First 3,000 gallons $18.63 Minimum bill 
Next 3,000 gallons 4.66 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 44,000 gallons 3.71 per 1, 000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 3.01 per 1,000 gallons 

1" Meter 

• First 6,000 gallons $32.61 Minimum bill 
Next 44,000 gallons 3.71 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 3.01 per 1,000 gallons 

1 1/2" Meter 
First 10,000 gallons $47.45 Minimum bill 
Next 40,000 gallons 3.71 per 1, 000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 3.01 per 1,000 gallons 

2" Meter 
First 20,000 gallons CANCFU_ED $84.55 Minimum bill 
Next 30,000 gallons 3.71 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons MAR 0 7 .2014 3.01 per 1,000 gallons 

Wholesale Rate 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 
Southeast Daviess Water District 1.44 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE _______________ _ KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Month I Date I Year 

J EFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

&w1 :dia.,~t . . .l .• · 

EFFECTIVE 
.. • TITLE.__L..!.._J,JL.1.~~~:..__~:::::_ _________ _ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 0<01~- 00\5°\ DATED 5-:<9-~o lOl. 

6/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 


